
 
 

 

QUOTATIONS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2021  
  

QUOTATION 
NO  

ADVERT 
DATE  

CLOSING 
DATE  

DESCRIPTION  DATE 
AWARDED  

SUCCESSFUL 
QUOTATION, 
ADDRESS AND 
CONTACT NUMBERS  

AMOUNT  BBBEE  
CONTRIBUTOR
  

HDI STATUS  

PWRT (R&T) 
17/2021  

23 June 
2021  

30 June 
2021  

Service providers for road 
marking, using and retro 
reflective beads on an as and 
when required basis for a 
period of twelve (12) months 
for the division: Roads and 
Transport Services  

18 August 
2021  

Peo Tsa Mogale (Pty) 
Ltd  
  
144 Bashee Street  
Munsieville  
Mogale City  
  
Mogale Based  

Rates and total not 
exceeding 
R200 000.00 (Incl 
Vat)  

Level 1  100% HDI  
0% Female  
100% Youth  

PWRT (R&T) 
16/2021  

23 June 
2021  

30 June 
2021  

Service providers for the 
supply and delivery of gabion 
baskets mattresses on an as 
and when required basis for a 
period of twelve (12) months to 
the division: Roads and 
Transport, used for erosion 
protection measures.  

17 August 
2021  

JV Concepts (Pty) Ltd  
  
1 Lark Street  
2 Sparrow Gate 
Complex  
Meredale  
  
Not Mogale Based  

Rates and total not 
exceeding 
R200 000.00 (Incl 
Vat)  

Level 1  100% HDI  
100% Female  
0% Youth  

SMS(MG) 
10/2021 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23June 
2021 

30 June 
2021 

Supply, delivery and off-
loading of workshop packs for 
Mayoral office 

17 August 
2021 

Peo Tsa Mogale (Pty) 
Ltd  
  
144 Bashee Street  
Munsieville  
Mogale City  
 
Mogale Based  

Rates and total not 
exceeding 
R200 000.00 (Incl 
Vat)  

Level 1  100% HDI  
0% Female  
100% Youth  

 


