

QUOTATIONS AWARDED FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2021

QUOTATION NO		CLOSING DATE	DESCRIPTION	DATE AWARDED	SUCCESSFUL QUOTATION, ADDRESS AND CONTACT NUMBERS	AMOUNT	BBBEE CONTRIBUTOR	HDI STATUS
PWRT (R&T) 17/2021	23 June 2021	30 June 2021	Service providers for road marking, using and retro reflective beads on an as and when required basis for a period of twelve (12) months for the division: Roads and Transport Services	18 August 2021	Peo Tsa Mogale (Pty) Ltd 144 Bashee Street Munsieville Mogale City Mogale Based	Rates and total not exceeding R200 000.00 (Incl Vat)		100% HDI 0% Female 100% Youth
PWRT (R&T) 16/2021	2021	30 June 2021	Service providers for the supply and delivery of gabion baskets mattresses on an as and when required basis for a period of twelve (12) months to the division: Roads and Transport, used for erosion protection measures.	17 August 2021	JV Concepts (Pty) Ltd	Rates and total not exceeding R200 000.00 (Incl Vat)		100% HDI 100% Female 0% Youth
SMS(MG) 10/2021	23June 2021	30 June 2021		17 August 2021	Peo Tsa Mogale (Pty) Ltd 144 Bashee Street Munsieville Mogale City Mogale Based	Rates and total not exceeding R200 000.00 (Incl Vat)		100% HDI 0% Female 100% Youth